the second

يستنهز

FORM No. 883-APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE-Orego	n Trust Deed Series	STEVENS-NESS LAW PUB, CO., PORTLAND, OR. 97204
<sup>∞</sup> 17970 app	K-42385 DINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR	TRUSTEE Vol. m90 Page 14696
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PR husband and wife, is	ESENTS, that Donald the grantor, and Trans	R. Keller and Joan K. Keller, america Title Insurance Company
husband and wife is th	e beneficiary under that ce	Analysis No. M77 at page 23303 or
as fee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception	No Of the h	Nortgage Records of
place and stead of the original trustee nan	ned above;	ad hereby appoints
Klamath County Title Company		, Oregon, as successor truste
under said trust deed, he to have all the p In construing this instrument and	whenever the context here	sof so requires, the masculine gender includes the
feminine and the neuter and the singular IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the u	number includes the pland indersigned beneficiary has ate name to be signed and	hereunto set his hand and seal; if the undersigned i its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by it
officers duly authorized thereunto by orc	ler of its Board of Director	15. Carlott
DATED:July 16,		rs. Calot ran Lee Scott Scott Scott
	Jo	oan M. Scott
(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal)		
(if the baneficiary who signs above is a corporation, use the f acknowledgment epocite.)	orm of (ORS 194.570) } STATE OF OR!	EGON, County of)
Klamath	53.	The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before the t
The foregoing instrument was acknowledge me this	90, by	president, and by
Lvan Lee Scott	mt a TI	RUDIE DURANT NY PURLIC - OREGON or Oregon (SEA
(SEAL) My commission expires: 9/30/	My Gome	Haylon Expires
APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE		STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath
RE: Trust Deed from		was received for record on the24th of
G to	rantor (DON'T USE T SPACE: RESET FOR RECORD LABEL IN COU WHERE USE	Inis in book/reel/volume No
	Trustee	Witness my hand and seal County affixed.
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO		Evelyn Biehn, County Cle NAME By Gauline Multinolevi De
KCTC		By Gauline Mulander Der
	Fee \$8.00	